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Titel Bauteilnummer

Material Projekt

Maßstab

BlattStatus

© by SILL OPTICS

Freimaßtoleranz
±0,1ALL DIMENSIONS IN MM

Oberflächen:-0,5 +0,2
408301

anodized aluminium

1:1

S4LFT3162/328 3/5

Ra 0,8 F-THETA Q163.5/15 
Released

Letzte
Änderung

Erstausgabe

Gez. von Freig. von
01.06.2010

27.01.2022

01.06.2010

07.02.2022
03-B P.H. B.L.

PH KH
03-B

Revision
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